
ACHIZITIE PIESE

I.D.: 36295289

Data publicarii	31.05.19	Coduri CPV	34390000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 502,50 RON - 502,50 RON

Descriere: RULMENT 62208 1X27=27 LEI RULMENT 551Z13 1X124=124LEI PASTA ABRAZIVA 5X8.70=43.50 LEI MANSON MET 1X38.50=38.50 LEI SOLUTIE PANG 5X11.10=55.5 LEI PETICE TT5 10X4.20=42 LEI PETICE TT8 25X3.48=87 LEI PETICE TT3 50X1.70= 85LE
